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DATE

9-12-80

6 1 81

AUTH.COP^

9-3-81

Auth.Cop^

11-2-81

12-14-81

2-16-82

AUTH COPY

10-7-82

1/19/83

Auth. Rec.

7-5-83

6-2-83

9-15-83

5-1-84

6-5-84

7-31-84

8-24-84

9-15-84

12-19-84

1-22-85

DECE A S E D

Birchmore Albert D.

Bp-rry, Sr . Kverette 0.

Bennis Olivia Connelly

Berresford Hazel E.

Byars Vivian J.

Berry Sylvia B.

Bennett Cleola Vella

Bethune James Murdock

Benson Robert L.

Best Burrell W.

Binz Robert Daniel, Sr.

Berry Ruby Louise Hallman

Berly Cecile Adams

Bess Douglas Michell Minor

Berry Dewey H. Sr.

Bennett Ann E Simmons

Birt Johnny Ricky

Bishop Geraldine

Senway Jeanette Marie Minor

Berardi Robert Joseph Minor

B ishop Thomas Malcolm

Benjamin E. Ralph
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E X E C U T O R OR A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Helen R. Birchmore Adm

Annette P. Berry Adm

James B, Berresford . Exec.

James Nelson Berry Adm

Leon N. Bennett Adm

Julia B. Bethune Adm

Auth . Copy

Kathleen B. McDaniel Ever:

Clara M. Binz Exec

First National Bank of S. C. Exec

Jeanette R. Swygert Gdn.

Arant,Mary Lou B.

Bennett S W Exe

Birt, Gloria S Adm

Bishop, Ralph 0 Adm

King, Mrs Allen H Gdn

El rod, Bruce C Gdn

Bishop, Thomas Michael Exe

Schwintek, Pauline B Adm
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32-00437
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